RED ENTERTAINMENT neassoosnonwm:
TOWNGATE THEATRE, BASILDON PRESENTS

FROM THE PRODUCERS OF HORMONAL HOUSEWIVES AND GIRLS JUST WANNA HAVE FUN

THE MOTHER OF ALL SHOWS

by Linda A. Carson, Jill Daum, Alison Kelly,
Robin Nichol, Barbara Pollard & Deborah Williams

o=t . : S

{A] THEHYSTERICALLY FUNNY UK TOUR

Directed by AN GOOD
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The stuff nobody tells you about parenthood .until it's too Iate

Whether it's [eav;ng the house WIthout your bra, crying in the
Supermarket aisles for no reason, or secretly thmkmg you had
' glven birth to E.T. You won't feel alone when listening to these
~ women portray the "beauty" of bringing new life into the
: world.., or forgettmg where they left it.

An upllftmg. honest, heart-warmmg show that will have_ :
you roarang with Iaughter and reaching for the tissues.
m’s The Word takes you on an emotional ride through .
S ' pregnancy pitfalls to teenage tantrums "

Suitable for 16+ and mums of all agesf f

TOUR DATES

Towngate Theatre, Basildon - _:Medma Theatre, Newport Alive Corn Exchange, King 5 Lynn
:_Frlday 9 Sept - :_- = __3 Saturday1 Ot _ _Sunday 23 Oct .

. Reyal Hlppodrome Theatre, Eastbourne :St Helens Theatre Royal o "_I.;am__:aster _Gran‘_d Theatre, Lancaster
- Saturday 10 SGP‘-' e . . Sunday 2 Oct - Tuesday 25 & Wednesday 26 Oct

- New Theatre Royal Portsmouth - -;NewT_heatre Royal, Lincoin - :'Macroberl: Arts Centre, Sturlmg :
: :;_Wednesday 14 Sept = ~ Thursday 6 Oct Friday 28 Oct

- Lighthouse, Paoole
'_'-:_-Thursday 15 Sept

__..Wih'd_lhg ‘Wheel Theatre, Chesterfield Webster Memorlal Theatre, Ar
.j'_..'FI"id'-‘:Iy .:7':'Oct Saturday 29 i r.'t : i

-Alexandra Theatre, Bognor Regls . Grimsby Auditorium Pa!ace The__ tre, l(slmarrlock
rlday 16 Sept o ~ Sunday 9 Oct Sunday 30 o r -

-'Cheltenharn Town Hall . st George's Hall, Bradford Forum Thgat_r_e,'hi
aturday 17 Sept ~ Monday 10 Oct Tuesdaj_‘_l_Ne\"r :

Wyllyotts Theatre, Potters Bar The Forum, Ndrthaf

Swan Theatre, Worcester - .
- - ~ Wednesday 12 Oct Wednesday 2Nov.

. Churchlll Theatre, Bromley Playhouse, Whltley Bay

__Rwerl‘ront Theatre, Newport -
- Thursday 13 Sept Thursday 3 Nov

'ZTuesday 20 Sept

' ”"jHa_rlequin Centre, Redhill Brldlington Spa '
_ Friday 14 Oct Friday 4 Nov

 Beck Theatre, Hayes
= '*Wednesday 21 Sept

: Gatehosue Theatre, Stafford . :'Greire Theatre, Dunstable ie T _
Thursday 22Sept = Saturday 15 Oct Saturday 5 No\r'
McMillan Theatre, Brldgwater: . - _ The Cresset, Peterborough

; Saturday 24 Sept - Sunday 16 Oct
_ The Place, Telford

alace Theatre, Palgnton :
; ~ Tuesday 18 Oct

:Sunday 25 Sept

'L'_i?ghthou's'e Theatre, Kettering
~ Wednesday 19 Oct

EXmouth Pavilion ';' o
: Z:Tuesday 27 Sept

".:._;.Qo'urtyard, Hereford
- Thursday 20 Oct

- '_.'Queen's Theatre, Barnstaple o
- \r\!‘e«:lnescl.a)«r 28 Sept

"-':_'c:amberley Theatre Blackpool 'jGrei'r;d Th '"B:l'at':kp'eel

? _*Palace Theatre, Redditch . | Gr:
: : Friday 21 Oct _ -_-; 'Satﬁr‘day 12N

-Th_u_r'sda'y_Z_Q Sept

- "The Woodvllle, Gravesend . . West CIiff Theatre, CIacton-on-Sea = 'Lyceum Theatre, _Crewe
_ Friday 30 Sept ~ Saturday 22 Oct :--Sunday 13 Nev '

MUMSTHEWORDTOUR.COM
Book your tickets now!
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